TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the United States Supreme Court is
handling its job? (* High also 62%)

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA

Feb 17, 2022 42 47 10

Sep 15, 2021 37 50 13 Low App
Jul 15, 2020 52 37 10

Jul 12, 2013 45 44 11

Jul 11, 2012 47 41 12

Apr 20, 2012 52 31 18

Apr 21, 2010 49 33 18

Jun 04, 2009 62 22 16 High App
May 29, 2009 62 22 le *

Jul 17, 2008 39 43 18

Aug 16, 2007 45 37 17

May 03, 2007 58 27 15

Dec 07, 2005 50 32 17

Jul 27, 2005 50 39 11

May 25, 2005 44 39 17

Dec 15, 2004 50 33 17

TREND: In general, do you think that the Supreme Court is mainly motivated by politics or
mainly motivated by the law?

REGISTERED VOTERS....
Mainly Mainly

Pol Law DK/NA
Feb 17, 2022 ol 34 [
Nov 19, 2021 60 33 6
May 22, 2019 55 38 8
Jul 02, 2018 50 42 7

TREND: As you may know, efforts to ban certain books in schools and libraries are
spreading in the United States. Do you think these efforts are more about the content of
the books or more about politics?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

Con- Poli-
tent tics DK/NA
Feb 17, 2022 14 80 5

TREND: Thinking back on American History that you were taught in school, would you say
that it reflected a full and accurate account of the role of African Americans in the
United States or do you think that what you were taught in school fell short on that?

REGISTERED VOTERS....
Full Fell
account Short DK/NA

Feb 17, 2022 29 66 5



TREND: Do you have family or friends that you consider racist, or not?

REGISTERED VOTERS....
Yes No DK/NA

Feb 17, 2022 38 61 1
TREND: Do you think tensions in this country surrounding COVID-19 mandates, vaccines and
masks have more to do with disagreements about science or disagreements about politics?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

Sci- Poli-
ence tics DK/NA
Feb 17, 2022 13 82 4

TREND: Thinking ahead, as COVID-19 cases decrease in the U.S., do you expect tensions
among people over COVID-19 mandates, vaccines and masks will increase, decrease, or stay
about the same?

REGISTERED VOTERS............
Incr Decr Same DK/NA

Feb 17, 2022 19 35 43 3



